
FD2-MSD-2
USB MicroSD card reader/writer

Supports MicroSD memory cards including SDHC-
Compact high-speed card reader-
Practical key cord for easy carrying-

GET MORE FROM YOUR PC 

Features

Compact cardreader for MicroSD (TF) memory cards-
Supports SDHC microSD cards up to 32 GB-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Supports: MicroSD, including SDHC up to 32 GB
Data transfer: max. 25 MBps depending card speed class
Key cord length: 60 mm
Dimensions: 32 x 16 x 7 mm

System requirements

Windows XP/Vista/7/8.1/10, MAC OS
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

MicroSD card-reader
Keyring cord

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1000
0.05313
8.02
110x70x5 mm
460x350x330 mm
CN
8716309092562
8471900000
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